
Final Event No:128

Rank Lane Name Sport
Class

NPC
Code R.T. 50m 100m Time Time

Behind

1 4 VYNOHRADETS Dmytro SM3 UKR 0.00 (1)   54.60 (1) 2:14.28
 1:19.68

 3:06.07
   51.79

ER

2 5 KOSTAKIS Ioannis SM3 GRE 0.00 (4) 1:08.20 (3) 2:22.95
 1:14.75

 3:20.24
   57.29

   14.17

3 3 BUSSI Frederic SM3 FRA 0.00 (2) 1:01.17 (2) 2:17.70
 1:16.53

 3:26.66
 1:08.96

   20.59

4 6 FREDRIKSSON Mikael SM3 SWE 0.00 (3) 1:06.42 (4) 2:28.84
 1:22.42

 3:55.97
 1:27.13

   49.90

Note:
Water starts may invalidate split times and reaction times

Legend:
ER European Championship Record R.T. Reaction time
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